
Staff

Banning, Cassie Manager, 

Abby Garden and McAlpin 

Farm 207.276.3240 Greenhouse

cbanning@gardenpreserve.org

207.276.5874 Abby Garden

207.812.6709 (c)

Bushell, Tate 201.788.9053 (c) taylor.bushell@gmail.com

Natural Lands Director

DeForest, Deb  Dev. & Comm. 

Associate 207.276.3727 (w) 
ddeforest@gardenpreserve.org 

Dolliver, Wendy 207.276.5130 (w) wdolliver@gardenpreserve.org

Thuya Head Gardener

Eason, Rodney 207.2763727 (w) reason@gardenpreserve.org

CEO 207.610.0747 (c)

Hartson, Jesse 207.610.2907 (c) jhartson@gardenpreserve.org

Land Foreman

Hopkins, Doug 207.460.2289 (c) dhopkins@gardenpreserve.org

Facilities Director

Knight, Jon 207.276.3240 Greenhouse jknight@gardenpreserve.org

Lead Grower 207.288.4138 (h) 

LeDuc, Rick 207.276.5130 (w) rleduc@gardenpreserve.org

Thuya Property Manager 207.664.8802 (c) 

Murphy, Jan 207.276.3727 (w) jmurphy@gardenpreserve.org

Bookkeeper

Roper, Mary 207.276.3699 (w) mroper@gardenpreserve.org

Azalea Garden Manager 207.479.3822 (c) 

Stevenson, Chris       Director 

of Finance
207.276.3727 (w) 

cstevenson@gardenpreserve.org

207.219.0442 (c)

Strand, Kathryn 207.276.3727 (w) kstrand@gardenpreserve.org
Director of Development & 

Communications
603.498.8824 (c)

Abby Gardeners Erin Dillworth edilworth@gardenpreserve.org

276.5874 Cecelia Thomas

Whitney Ciancetta

Azalea Gardeners Eugene Williamson ewilliamson@gardenpreserve.org

276.3699 Jacob Wartell jwartell@gardenpreserve.org



Cindy Robbins

Tommy Maruca

Lands & Trails Crew Ethan Klein eklein@gardenpreserve.org

Dave Oullette doullette@gardenpreserve.org

Emma Flaherty eflaherty@gardenpreserve.org

Ed Hawes ehawes@gardenpreserve.org

Larry Tozier ltozier@gardenpreserve.org

Cody Abbot cabbott@gardenpreserve.org

McAlpin Farm Katie Hughes khughes@gardenpreserve.org

207.276.3240

Thuya Gardeners Jason Ashur jashur@gardenpreserve.org
276.513 Alice French

Margaret Handville

Thuya Docents Ellen Gilmore

Linda Thayer

Helen Townsend


